
Team standings
F24 Monday Gold 5/25
Rnk Team(s) Home Location Rnd Win

%
Rnds

W
Rnds

L
Tot

Rnds Pnts Opp
Pnts Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Brk &
Run ERO RO Ero

Against

1 ROCKERS THE PUB 100.0 6.0 0 6 208 167 25 16 9 64 0 0 0 0
2 THE REGULATORS GRAY'S KEG 66.7 4.0 2 6 201 192 25 13 12 52 0 0 0 0
3 CRAZY 8'S STEVE O'S 66.7 4.0 2 6 191 189 25 13 12 52 0 0 0 0
4 THE CASTOFFS STEVE O'S 50.0 3.0 3 6 194 189 25 13 12 52 0 0 0 0
5 CODGERS CAPPY'S 50.0 3.0 3 6 189 194 25 12 13 48 0 0 0 0
6 HERE FOR THE BEER SPORTSCASTERS 33.3 2.0 4 6 192 201 25 12 13 48 0 0 0 0
7 SPECIAL EDS BEACON 33.3 2.0 4 6 189 191 25 12 13 48 1 0 0 0
8 SHARK BAIT KELLI'S 0.0 0.0 6 6 167 208 25 9 16 36 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Game Avg
F24 Monday Gold 5/25

Player Name Team Name Avg Pnts Opp
Pnts

Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

KERRY ARTER CODGERS 9.40 47 27 4.00 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
TOM REID ROCKERS 9.40 47 31 3.20 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF WOLFE SHARK BAIT 9.20 46 28 3.60 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
MATT LEAMONS HERE FOR THE BEER 9.20 46 32 2.80 5 4 1 80 2 0 0 0 0 0
LARRY STEEL THE CASTOFFS 9.00 45 34 2.20 5 4 1 80 2 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS ORTON CRAZY 8'S 9.00 45 36 1.80 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
DANA SMITH THE CASTOFFS 8.80 44 31 2.60 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
MARK TEEL THE REGULATORS 8.80 44 31 2.60 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
CRAIG AREHART ROCKERS 8.80 44 33 2.20 5 3 2 60 3 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS BARTH THE CASTOFFS 8.80 44 39 1.00 5 3 2 60 1 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Total Pnts
F24 Monday Gold 5/25

First Name + Last Name Team Name Pnts Opp
Pnts Avg Pwr

Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms
Won

Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

KERRY ARTER CODGERS 47 27 9.40 4.00 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
TOM REID ROCKERS 47 31 9.40 3.20 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF WOLFE SHARK BAIT 46 28 9.20 3.60 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
MATT LEAMONS HERE FOR THE BEER 46 32 9.20 2.80 5 4 1 80 2 0 0 0 0 0
LARRY STEEL THE CASTOFFS 45 34 9.00 2.20 5 4 1 80 2 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS ORTON CRAZY 8'S 45 36 9.00 1.80 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
DANA SMITH THE CASTOFFS 44 31 8.80 2.60 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
MARK TEEL THE REGULATORS 44 31 8.80 2.60 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
CRAIG AREHART ROCKERS 44 33 8.80 2.20 5 3 2 60 3 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS BARTH THE CASTOFFS 44 39 8.80 1.00 5 3 2 60 1 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Runouts
F24 Monday Gold 5/25

First Name + Last Name Team Name Brk & Run ERO RO Ero
Against

Win
Zips Sweeps Gms

MATT NIXON SPECIAL EDS 1 0 0 0 1 0 5

Teams & Players
F24 Monday Gold 5/25

CODGERS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

KERRY ARTER 1 9.40 47 27 4.00 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
HARLEY HORTON 1 8.60 43 35 1.60 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
TIM MATTOX 1 8.00 40 40 0.00 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
DEL HODGIN 1 7.80 39 42 -0.60 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
HAROLD BENEDICT 1 4.00 20 50 -6.00 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

CRAZY 8'S

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

CHRIS ORTON 1 9.00 45 36 1.80 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
BRENNAN RUTT 1 7.00 35 32 0.60 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 1 0
KEITH HINZMAN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DARRELL WENGLER 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMYLYNNE SMITH 1 7.80 39 41 -0.40 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
PATRICK MICHON 1 7.40 37 40 -0.60 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE MICHON 1 7.00 35 40 -1.00 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
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Teams & Players
F24 Monday Gold 5/25

HERE FOR THE BEER

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

MATT LEAMONS 1 9.20 46 32 2.80 5 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
TIM HOTLER 1 8.40 42 41 0.20 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
TWINK DALTON 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FORREST DALTON, SR 1 6.80 34 41 -1.40 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
ERIN SHRINER 1 6.80 34 41 -1.40 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
FORREST DALTON, JR 1 7.20 36 46 -2.00 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

ROCKERS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

TOM REID 1 9.40 47 31 3.20 5 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
CRAIG AREHART 1 8.80 44 33 2.20 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF CHAMBERS 1 8.20 41 30 2.20 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 1 0
BRIAN KALLHOFF 1 8.40 42 36 1.20 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
LE BEAMAN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN FIRESTINE 1 6.80 34 37 -0.60 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0

SHARK BAIT

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

JEFF WOLFE 1 9.20 46 28 3.60 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
MICHELLE HAMEL 1 8.40 42 40 0.40 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
APRIL GILMAN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MELISSA SIEGER 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NEIL FERGUSON 1 5.60 28 43 -3.00 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
LINDA SMITH 1 5.00 25 47 -4.40 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE JONES 1 5.20 26 50 -4.80 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPECIAL EDS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

MATT NIXON 1 8.40 42 29 2.60 5 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 0
JENNY NIXON 1 8.60 43 39 0.80 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
BARRY FROISTAD 1 7.40 37 37 0.00 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
DARRIN WHITESIDE 1 7.20 36 40 -0.80 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
GABE MOSEMAN 1 6.20 31 46 -3.00 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

THE CASTOFFS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

DANA SMITH 1 8.80 44 31 2.60 5 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
LARRY STEEL 1 9.00 45 34 2.20 5 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS BARTH 1 8.80 44 39 1.00 5 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
RICKY LEE 1 6.00 30 40 -2.00 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 1 0
LOUIS COSTA 1 6.20 31 45 -2.80 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

THE REGULATORS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

MARK TEEL 1 8.80 44 31 2.60 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
DEAUNTE WILLIAMS 1 8.60 43 36 1.40 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE UDE 1 8.40 42 38 0.80 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS DELGADO 1 8.20 41 41 0.00 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
JANIS TREIJS 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KAREN GRAY 1 6.20 31 46 -3.00 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
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